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Planet Drop Seals

A range of drop seals for glass
doors that fit to the bottom
of a door and drop down
automatically when the door
closes to form a firm seal.

A spring-loaded mechanism,
requiring no power, ensures
easy door operation and
effective sealing when closed.
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Drop seals for glass doors

Engineered for seamless integration, Planet KG-F, KG-A, and
KG-S narrow drop seals deliver up to 48dB sound insulation
with a slim profile ideal for glass doors. Available in a range of
lengths and finishes to suit bespoke applications.
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All KG drop-down
seals are compatible
for ESG and VSG glass
thicknesses

www.lorientuk.com

Planet KG-F8 | F10 narrow, Planet KG-F12s | F16s

» For single-leaf and double-leaf all-glass doors with 8, 10, 12 and 16mm glass thickness
(16mm glass thickness is suitable for fire doors).

» Drop seal for attaching and gluing (VHB)

) Suitable for ESG safety glass and VSG multiple-walled glass widths.

Options
» Seal material: RD: High-quality silicone or FH+RD: High-quality self-extinguishing silicone.
» Carrier: Silver anodised finish (EV1) or stainless steel satin anodised (INOX).
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KG-F8 narrow KG-F10 narrow KG-F12s KG-F16s

Planet KG-A8 | KG-A10 | KG-A12 narrow

) For single-leaf and double-leaf all-glass doors with 8, 10 and 12mm glass thickness
» Drop seal for attaching and gluing (VHB)

» Ready for use immediately after installation thanks to the fixing screws supplied

» Suitable for ESG safety glass and VSG multiple-walled glass widths.

Options
» Seal material: RD: High-quality silicone or FH+RD: High-quality self-extinguishing silicone.
» Carrier: Silver anodised finish EV1 or stainless steel satin anodised (INOX).

Planet KG-S narrow

» Suitable for all glass thicknesses, also for wooden, PVC and metal doors

» Glued on the side with UV glue or double-sided tape

» Ready for use immediately after installation thanks to the fixing screws supplied
» Suitable for ESG safety glass and VSG multiple-walled glass widths.

Options
» Seal material: RD: High-quality silicone or FH+RD: High-quality self-extinguishing silicone.

» Carrier: Silver anodised finish EV1, stainless steel satin anodised (INOX), or black C35
satin anodised

Also available:

Planet KG-SM set, narrow, the complete set with everything you need for
quick and easy installation of the KG-S narrow seal.

Versions: Surface silver anodised finish EV1, black C35 satin anodised or
stainless steel satin anodised (INOX)
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Thanks to the new mechanical
fixation, our seals for glass doors
are even easier to mount!

With the optimised seals for glass doors, even more time
can now be saved during installation, as glue, silicone or UV
adhesive can be dispensed with completely, thus
eliminating waiting times for drying.

Assembly

Planet KG-S narrowPlanet KG-SM-Set narrow Planet KG-A8 A10 | A12 narrow
Advantages: Advantages:

» Enables DIN L and DIN R to be changed » Enables DIN L and DIN R to be changed
» Easy to replace at any time » Easy to replace at any time

« Individual special colours available « Individual special colours available

e Easy to retrofit

Double-sided tape

L > ;‘ t
Optic foil VHB VHB VHB
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C—i Protection profile KG-S narrow ' i C»i Protection profile KG-A narrow | i
1 Drop-down seal |—) 1 Drop-down seal |—)
Simple installation (lllustration KG-SM-Set): Simple installation:
1. Attach the optical foil 3. Glue on the protection profile 1. Attach double-sided VHB adhesive 3. Glue on protection profile
2. Screw on the cover plates 4. Done! tape to glass 4. Done!

2. Screw on the cover plates

DROP SEALS - GLASS DOORS

Order length (view from above)

X = glass width = order length X = glass width = order length

{ KG-S / SM-Set narrow I { KG-A narrow I

‘ X -4 mm = Protection profile ‘
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X -2 mm = Protection profile
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DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS

Planet KG-SM Set Narrow

FACE-FIXED
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Planet KG-SM Set Narrow Drop Seal

SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS

Key benefits

» Elegant architectural design solution.

» For new and existing doors.

» Unilateral and silent actuation.

» No scraping / trailing on the floor, thanks
to parallel drop.

» High-quality silicone lip, lateral protrusion
adjustable.

» Can be shortened to the next smaller
stock length.

Characteristics

) Suitable for use on glass, timber, metal
& PVC doors.
» Sound insulation up to 48dB

Possible door types
(depending on options)

» Single swing doors, double swing doors,
sliding doors.

Profile size
» 11.5mm x 38mm.

Max drop height
» 16mm.

Profile material
» Aluminium.

Seal material

» Planet KG-SM set narrow FH+RD:
High-quality self-extinguishing silicone
with aluminium carrier.

» Bevel lip available for uneven floors
(Left-handed or right-handed variants.

Adjustment
» Self-levelling on uneven surfaces.

» Automatic compensation of sloped floors.

) Easy drop height adjustment.

» Door bottom can be adjusted without
seal removal.

Drop height adjustment
» Using 3mm allen key.

www.lorientuk.com
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Planet KG-SM Set Narrow

ROASENHEIM

Standard lengths

» 459mm, 584mm, 709mm, 834mm,
959mm, 1084mm, 1209mm, 1334mm,
1459mm.

» Note: Each length can be cut back
by 125mm.

) Sizes up to ém are available to
special order.

Fixing
» Glued to the side with double adhesive
tape (supplied).

Accessories (supplied)

» Complete set consisting of drop-down
seal, protection profile with prepared
double adhesive tape, cover plates,
stopping plates, fixing screws, optical film,
Allen key.

Finishes

» Silver anodised EV1 as standard.

» Matt anodised stainless steel (INOX) or
black C35 matt anodised or special
colours powder coated (RAL / DB / NCS)
to special order.
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DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS

Planet KG-SM Set Narrow

HOW TO ORDER

Planet KG-SM Set Narrow FH + RD

Length

400mm -

459mm >335mm
584mm >460mm
709mm >585mm
834mm >710mm
959mm >835mm
1084mm  >960mm
1209mm >1085mm
1334mm >1210mm
1459mm >1335mm
<6000mm
Options

Detail

Cut to fixed dimensions
Version for sliding door
Drop seal, top installation

Silicon protrusion

Bevel lip for uneven floors,

DIN L (right-handed)

Bevel lip for uneven floors,

DIN R (left-handed)

Profiles in special colours

Planet Drop Seals

Max cut back Item No.

35040-SM

35046-SM

35059-SM

35071-SM

35084-SM

35096-SM

35109-SM

35121-SM

35134-SM

35146-SM

35600-SM

Item No.

900225

900908

900915

900440

900893L

900893R

900923

MATT STAINLESS STEEL BLACK

Order code Item No.

PLA835/0400-SMAO0 35040-SMX
PLA835/0459-SMAOO 35046-SMX
PLA835/0584-SMA00 35059-SMX
PLA835/0709-SMA00 35071-SMX
PLA835/0834-SMA00 35084-SMX
PLA835/0959-SMA00 35096-SMX
PLA835/1084-SMA00 35109-SMX
PLA835/1209-SMAOO 35121-SMX
PLA835/1334-SMAQOOQ 35134-SMX

PLA835/1459-SMAO0 35146-SMX

PLA835/6000-SMA00 35600-SMX

Order code

PLA900225
PLA900908
PLA900915

PLA900440

PLA900893L

PLA900893R

PLA900923

www.lorientuk.com

Order code Item No.

PLA835/0400-SMHO00 35040-SMB
PLA835/0459-SMH00 35046-SMB
PLA835/0584-SMHO00 35059-SMB
PLA835/0709-SMHO0 35071-SMB
PLA835/0834-SMHO0 35084-SMB
PLA835/0959-SMHO0 35096-SMB
PLA835/1084-SMH00 35109-SMB
PLA835/1209-SMHOO0 35121-SMB
PLA835/1334-SMHOO 35134-SMB

PLA835/1459-SMHO0 35146-SMB

PLA835/6000-SMHO00 35600-SMB

Order code

PLA835/0400-SMNOO
PLA835/0459-SMNOO
PLA835/0584-SMNOO
PLA835/0709-SMNOO
PLA835/0834-SMNOO
PLA835/0959-SMNOO
PLA835/1084-SMNOO
PLA835/1209-SMNOO
PLA835/1334-SMNOO

PLA835/1459-SMNOO

PLA835/6000-SMNOO
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DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS

Planet KG-S Narrow

FACE-FIXED
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Planet KG-S Narrow Drop Seal

SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS

Key benefits

» For new and existing doors.

» Unilateral and silent actuation.

» No scraping / trailing on the floor, thanks
to parallel drop.

» High-quality silicone lip, lateral protrusion
adjustable.

» Can be shortened to the next smaller
stock length.

Characteristics
» Suitable for use on glass, timber, metal
& PVC doors.

» Sound insulation up to 48dB.

Possible door types
(depending on options)

» Single swing doors, double swing doors,
sliding doors.

Profile size
» 11.5mm x 38mm.

Max drop height
> 16mm.

Profile material
» Aluminium.

Seal material

» Planet KG-S narrow RD: High-quality
silicone.

» Planet KG-S narrow FH+RD: High-quality
self-extinguishing silicone with aluminium
carrier.

» Bevel lip available for uneven floors
(Left-handed or right-handed variants.

Adjustment
) Self-levelling on uneven surfaces.

» Automatic compensation of sloped floors.

» Easy drop height adjustment.
» Door bottom can be adjusted without
seal removal.

Drop height adjustment
» Using 3mm allen key.

www.lorientuk.com
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Planet KG-S Narrow
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Standard lengths

» 459mm, 584mm, 709mm, 834mm,
959mm, 1084mm, 1209mm, 1334mm,
1459mm.

» Note: Each length can be cut back
by 125mm.

» Sizes up to ém are available to
special order.

Fixing
» Glued to the side with VHB adhesive tape
or silicon or UV.

Accessories (supplied)

» Planet stopping plate, type 1 (stainless
steel) and cover plate.

Finishes
) Silver anodised EV1 as standard.

» Matt anodised stainless steel (INOX) or
black C35 matt anodised or special
colours powder coated (RAL / DB / NCS)
to special order.
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DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS

Planet KG-S Set Narrow

HOW TO ORDER

Planet KG-S Set Narrow FH + RD

Length
400mm
459mm
584mm
709mm
834mm
959mm
1084mm
1209mm
1334mm

1459mm

<6000mm

Options

Detail

Max cut back

>335mm

>460mm

>585mm

>710mm

>835mm

>960mm

>1085mm

>1210mm

>1335mm

Cut to fixed dimensions

Version for sliding door

Drop seal, top installation

Silicon protrusion

Bevel lip for uneven floors,

DIN L (right-handed)

Bevel lip for uneven floors,

DIN R (left-handed)

Profiles in special colours

Planet Drop Seals

Item No.  Order code
35040-S  PLA835/0400-SA00
35046-S  PLA835/0459-SA00
35059-S PLA835/0584-SA00
35071-S PLA835/0709-SA00
35084-S  PLA835/0834-SA00
35096-S PLA835/0959-SA00
35109-S PLA835/1084-SA00
35121-S PLA835/1209-SA00
35134-S PLA835/1334-SA00
35146-§ PLA835/1459-SA00
35600-S  PLA835/6000-SA00
Item No. Order code
900225 PLA900225
900908 PLA900908
900915 PLA900915
900440 PLA900440
900893L PLA900893L
900893R PLA900893R
900923 PLA900923

Item No.

35040-SX

35046-SX

350569-SX

35071-SX

35084-5X

35096-SX

35109-SX

35121-8X

35134-5X

35146-SX

35600-SX

www.lorientuk.com

Order code
PLA835/0400-SHO0
PLA835/0459-SHO0
PLA835/0584-SHO0
PLA835/0709-SHO0
PLA835/0834-SHO0
PLA835/0959-SH00
PLA835/1084-SHO0
PLA835/1209-SHO0
PLA83/1334-SHO0

PLA835/1459-SHO0

PLA835/6000-SHO0

Item No.

35040-SB

35046-SB

35059-SB

35071-SB

35084-5B

35096-SB

35109-SB

35121-SB

35134-5B

35146-5B

35600-SB

MATT STAINLESS STEEL BLACK

Order code

PLA835/0400-SN0OO
PLA835/0459-SNOO
PLA835/0584-SN0O0O
PLA835/0709-SNOO
PLA835/0834-SNOO
PLA835/0959-SNO0O
PLA835/1084-SNOO
PLA835/1209-SNOO
PLA835/1334-SN0OO

PLA835/1459-SNOO

PLA835/6000-SNOO
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DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS

Planet KG-A8 Narrow

FACE-FIXED
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Planet KG-A8 Narrow Drop Seal

SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS

Key benefits
» Elegant architectural design solution.
» For new and existing doors.
» Unilateral and silent actuation.

» No scraping / trailing on the floor, thanks
to parallel drop.

» High-quality silicone lip, lateral protrusion
adjustable.

» Can be shortened to the next smaller
stock length.

Characteristics

» Suitable for single and double-leaf glass
doors with 8mm glass thickness.

» Sound insulation up to 48dB.

Possible door types
(depending on options)

) Single swing doors, double swing doors,
sliding doors.

Profile size
» 11.5mm x 38mm.

Max drop height
> 16mm.

Profile material
» Aluminium.

Seal material

» Planet KG-A8 FH+RD: High-quality
self-extinguishing silicone with aluminium
carrier.

» Bevel lip available for uneven floors
(Left-handed or right-handed variants.

Adjustment
» Self-levelling on uneven surfaces.

» Automatic compensation of sloped floors.

» Easy drop height adjustment.

» Door bottom can be adjusted without
seal removal.

Drop height adjustment
» Using 3mm allen key.

www.lorientuk.com
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Planet KG-A8 Narrow
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Standard lengths

» 459mm, 584mm, 709mm, 834mm,
959mm, 1084mm, 1209mm, 1334mm,
1459mm.

» Note: Each length can be cut back
by 125mm.

) Sizes up to 6m are available to
special order.

Fixing
» Glued to the side with VHB adhesive tape
(supplied) or silicone, or UV.

Accessories (supplied)

» Planet stopping plate, type 1(stainless
steel) and cover plate.

Finishes
) Silver anodised EV1 as standard.

» Matt anodised stainless steel (INOX) or
special colours powder coated (RAL / DB
/ NCS) to special order.
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DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS

Planet KG-A8 Narrow

HOW TO ORDER

Planet KG-A8 Narrow FH + RD

Length
400mm
459mm
584mm
709mm
834mm
959mm
1084mm
1209mm
1334mm
1459mm

<6000mm

Options

Detail

Max cut back Item No.

>335mm

>460mm

>585mm

>710mm

>835mm

>960mm

>1085mm

>1210mm

>1335mm

Cut to fixed dimensions

Version for sliding door

Drop seal, top installation

Silicon protrusion

Bevel lip for uneven floors,
DIN L (right-handed)

Bevel lip for uneven floors,
DIN R (left-handed)

Profiles in special colours

Planet Drop Seals

35040-A8

35046-A8

35059-A8

35071-A8

35084-A8

35096-A8

35109-A8

35121-A8

35134-A8

35146-A8

35600-A8

Item No.

900225

900908

900915

900440

900893L

900893R

900923

Order code

PLA835/0400-A8A00
PLA835/0459-A8A00
PLA835/0584-A8A00
PLA835/0709-A8A00
PLA835/0834-A8A00
PLA835/0959-A8A00
PLA835/1084-A8A00
PLA835/1209-A8A00
PLA835/1334-A8A00
PLA835/1459-A8A00

PLA835/6000-A8A00

Order code

PLA900225
PLA900908
PLA900915

PLA900440

PLA900893L

PLA900893R

PLA900923

www.lorientuk.com

MATT STAINLESS STEEL

Item No.

35040-A8X

35046-A8X

35059-A8X

35071-A8X

35084-A8X

35096-A8X

35109-A8X

35121-A8X

35134-A8X

35146-A8X

35600-A8X

Order code
PLA835/0400-A8H00
PLA835/0459-A8H00
PLA835A/0584-A8H00
PLA835A/0709-A8H00
PLA835A/0834-A8H00
PLA835A/0959-A8H00
PLA835A/1084-A8H00
PLA835A/1209-A8H00
PLA835A/1334-A8H00
PLA835A/1459-A8H00

PLA835A/6000-A8H00
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DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS

Planet KG-A10 Narrow

FACE-FIXED
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Planet KG-A10 Narrow Drop Seal

SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS

Key benefits
» Elegant architectural design solution.
» For new and existing doors.
» Unilateral and silent actuation.

» No scraping / trailing on the floor, thanks
to parallel drop.

» High-quality silicone lip, lateral protrusion
adjustable.

» Can be shortened to the next smaller
stock length.

Characteristics

» Suitable for single and double-leaf glass
doors with 10mm glass thickness.

» Sound insulation up to 48dB.

Possible door types
(depending on options)

) Single swing doors, double swing doors,
sliding doors.

Profile size
» 11.5mm x 38mm.

Max drop height
> 16mm.

Profile material
» Aluminium.

Seal material
» Planet KG-A10 RD: High-quality silicone.

» Planet KG-A10 FH+RD: High-quality
self-extinguishing silicone with aluminium
carrier.

» Bevel lip available for uneven floors
(Left-handed or right-handed variants.

Adjustment
» Self-levelling on uneven surfaces.

» Automatic compensation of sloped floors.

) Easy drop height adjustment.

» Door bottom can be adjusted without
seal removal.

Drop height adjustment
» Using 3mm allen key.

www.lorientuk.com
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Planet KG-A10 Narrow
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Standard lengths

» 459mm, 584mm, 709mm, 834mm,
959mm, 1084mm, 1209mm, 1334mm,
1459mm.

» Note: Each length can be cut back
by 125mm.

) Sizes up to 6m are available to
special order.

Fixing
» Glued to the side with VHB adhesive tape
(supplied) or silicone, or UV.

Accessories (supplied)

» Planet stopping plate, type 1(stainless
steel) and cover plate.

Finishes
) Silver anodised EV1 as standard.

» Matt anodised stainless steel (INOX) or
special colours powder coated (RAL / DB
/ NCS) to special order.
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DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS

Planet KG-A10 Narrow

HOW TO ORDER

Planet KG-A10 Narrow FH + RD

Length Max cut back Item No.
400mm - 35040-A10
459mm >335mm 35046-A10
584mm >460mm 35059-A10
709mm >585mm 35071-A10
834mm >710mm 35084-A10
959mm >835mm 35096-A10
1084mm >960mm 35109-A10
1209mm >1085mm 35121-A10
1334mm >1210mm 35134-A10
1459mm >1335mm 35146-A10
<6000mm - 35600-A10
Options
Detail Item No.
Cut to fixed dimensions 900225
Version for sliding door 900908
Drop seal, top installation 900915
Silicon protrusion 900440
Bevel lip for uneven floors,
DIN L (right-handed) 700895L
Bevel lip for uneven floors,
DIN R (left-handed) 700893k
Profiles in special colours 900923

Planet Drop Seals

Order code

PLA835/0400-A10A00
PLA835/0459-A10A00
PLA835/0584-A10A00
PLA835/0709-A10A00
PLA835/0834-A10A00
PLA835/0959-A10A00
PLA835/1084-A10A00
PLA835/1209-A10A00
PLA835/1334-A10A00
PLA835/1459-A10A00

PLA835/6000-A10A00

Order code

PLA900225
PLA900908
PLA900915

PLA900440

PLA900893L

PLA900893R

PLA900923

www.lorientuk.com

MATT STAINLESS STEEL

Item No.

35040-A10X

35046-A10X

35059-A10X

35071-A10X

35084-A10X

35096-A10X

35109-A10X

35121-A10X

35134-A10X

35146-A10X

Order code

PLA835/0400-A10H00
PLA835/0459-A10H00
PLA835/0584-A10H00
PLA835/0709-A10H00
PLA835/0834-A10H00
PLA835/0959-A10H00
PLA835/1084-A10HO0
PLA835/1209-A10H00
PLA835/1334-A10H00

PLA835/1459-A10H00

35600-A10X PLA835/6000-A10H00
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DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS

Planet KG-A12 Narrow

FACE-FIXED
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Planet KG-A12 Narrow Drop Seal

SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS

Key benefits
» Elegant architectural design solution.
» For new and existing doors.
» Unilateral and silent actuation.

» No scraping / trailing on the floor, thanks
to parallel drop.

» High-quality silicone lip, lateral protrusion
adjustable.

» Can be shortened to the next smaller
stock length.

Characteristics

» Suitable for single and double-leaf glass
doors with 12mm glass thickness.

» Sound insulation up to 48dB.

Possible door types
(depending on options)

) Single swing doors, double swing doors,
sliding doors.

Profile size
» 11.5mm x 38mm.

Max drop height
> 16mm.

Profile material
» Aluminium.

Seal material
» Planet KG-A12 RD: High-quality silicone.

» Planet KG-A12 FH+RD: High-quality
self-extinguishing silicone with aluminium
carrier.

» Bevel lip available for uneven floors
(Left-handed or right-handed variants.

Adjustment
» Self-levelling on uneven surfaces.

» Automatic compensation of sloped floors.

) Easy drop height adjustment.

» Door bottom can be adjusted without
seal removal.

Drop height adjustment
» Using 3mm allen key.

www.lorientuk.com
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Planet KG-A12 Narrow

Standard lengths

» 459mm, 584mm, 709mm, 834mm,
959mm, 1084mm, 1209mm, 1334mm,
1459mm.

» Note: Each length can be cut back
by 125mm.

) Sizes up to 6m are available to
special order.

Fixing
» Glued to the side with VHB adhesive tape
(supplied) or silicone, or UV.

Accessories (supplied)

» Planet stopping plate, type 1(stainless
steel) and cover plate.

Finishes
) Silver anodised EV1 as standard.

» Matt anodised stainless steel (INOX) or
special colours powder coated (RAL / DB
/ NCS) to special order.

|/ LORIENT
I—|

ASSA ABLOY


http://www.lorientgroup.com

DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS

Planet KG-A12 Narrow

HOW TO ORDER

Planet KG-A10 Narrow FH + RD

Length Max cut back Item No.
400mm - 35040-A12
459mm >335mm 35046-A12
584mm >460mm 35059-A12
709mm >585mm 35071-A12
834mm >710mm 35084-A12
959mm >835mm 35096-A12
1084mm >960mm 35109-A12
1209mm >1085mm 35121-A12
1334mm >1210mm 35134-A12
1459mm >1335mm 35146-A12
<6000mm - 35600-A12
Options
Detail Item No.
Cut to fixed dimensions 900225
Version for sliding door 900908
Drop seal, top installation 900915
Silicon protrusion 900440
Bevel lip for uneven floors,
DIN L (right-handed) 700895L
Bevel lip for uneven floors,
DIN R (left-handed) 900893R
Profiles in special colours 900923

Planet Drop Seals

Order code

PLA835/0400-A12A00
PLA835/0459-A12A00
PLA835/0584-A12A00
PLA835/0709-A12A00
PLA835/0834-A12A00
PLA835/0959-A12A00
PLA835/1084-A12A00
PLA835/1209-A12A00
PLA835/1334-A12A00
PLA835/1459-A12A00

PLA835/6000-A12A00

Order code
PLA900225
PLA900908
PLA900915

PLA900440

PLA900893L

PLA900893R

PLA900923

www.lorientuk.com

Item No.

35040-A12X

35046-A12X

350569-A12X

35071-A12X

35084-A12X

35096-A12X

35109-A12X

35121-A12X

35134-A12X

35146-A12X

35600-A12X

MATT STAINLESS STEEL

Order code

PLA835/0400-A12H00
PLA835/0459-A12H00
PLA835/0584-A12H00
PLA835/0709-A12H00
PLA835/0834-A12H00
PLA835/0959-A12H00
PLA835/1084-A12H00
PLA835/1209-A12H00
PLA835/1334-A12H00
PLA835/1459-A12H00

PLA835/6000-A12H00
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DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS

Planet KG-F8 Narrow
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Planet KG-F8 Narrow Drop Seal

SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS

Key benefits
» Elegant architectural design solution.
» For new and existing doors.
» Unilateral and silent actuation.

» No scraping / trailing on the floor, thanks
to parallel drop.

» High-quality silicone lip, lateral protrusion
adjustable.

» Can be shortened to the next smaller
stock length.

Characteristics

» Suitable for single and double-leaf glass
doors with 8mm glass thickness.

» Sound insulation up to 48dB.

Possible door types
(depending on options)

) Single swing doors, double swing doors,
sliding doors.

Profile size
» 11.5mm x 46mm.

Max drop height
> 16mm.

Profile material
» Aluminium.

Seal material
» Planet KG-F8 RD: High-quality silicone.

» Planet KG-F8 FH+RD: High-quality
self-extinguishing silicone with aluminium
carrier.

» Bevel lip available for uneven floors
(Left-handed or right-handed variants.

Adjustment
» Self-levelling on uneven surfaces.

» Automatic compensation of sloped floors.

) Easy drop height adjustment.

» Door bottom can be adjusted without
seal removal.

Drop height adjustment
» Using 3mm allen key.

www.lorientuk.com
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Planet KG-F8 Narrow
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Standard lengths

» 459mm, 584mm, 709mm, 834mm,
959mm, 1084mm, 1209mm, 1334mm,
1459mm.

» Note: Each length can be cut back
by 125mm.

) Sizes up to 6m are available to
special order.

Fixing
» Glued underneath with VHB adhesive
tape or silicone, or UV.

Accessories (supplied)

» Planet stopping plate, type 1(stainless
steel) and cover plate.

Finishes
) Silver anodised EV1 as standard.

» Matt anodised stainless steel (INOX) or
special colours powder coated (RAL / DB
/ NCS) to special order.
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DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS

Planet KG-F8 Narrow

HOW TO ORDER

Planet KG-F8 Narrow RD

Length Max cut back
400mm -

459mm >335mm
584mm >460mm
709mm >585mm
834mm >710mm
959mm >835mm
1084mm >960mm
1209mm >1085mm
1334mm >1210mm
1459mm >1335mm

<6000mm perm -

Item No.

38040-F8S

38046-F8S

38059-F8S

38071-F8S

38084-F8S

38096-F8S

38109-F8S

38121-F8S

38134-F8S

38146-F8S

38600-F8S

Planet KG-F8 Narrow FH+RD

Length Max cut back
400mm -

459mm >335mm
584mm >460mm
709mm >585mm
834mm >710mm
959mm >835mm
1084mm >960mm
1209mm >1085mm
1334mm >1210mm
1459mm >1335mm

<6000mm perm -

Options

Detail

Cut to fixed dimensions
Version for sliding door
Drop seal, top installation
Folding walls G-G design

Silicon protrusion

Item No.

39040-F8S

39046-F8S

390569-F8S

39071-F8S

39084-F8S

39096-F8S

39109-F8S

39121-F8S

39134-F8S

39146-F8S

39600-F8S

Item No.

900225

900908

900915

900918

900440

Order code

PLA838/0400-F8A00
PLA838/0459-F8A00
PLA838/0584-F8A00
PLA838/0709-F8A00
PLA838/0834-F8A00
PLA838/0959-F8A00
PLA838/1084-F8A00
PLA838/1209-F8A00
PLA838/1334-F8A00
PLA838/1459-F8A00

PLA838/6000-F8A00

Order code

PLA839/0400-F8A00
PLA839/0459-F8A00
PLA839/0584-F8A00
PLA839/0709-F8A00
PLA839/0834-F8A00
PLA839/0959-F8A00
PLA839/1084-F8A00
PLA839/1209-F8A00
PLA839/1334-F8A00
PLA839/1459-F8A00

PLA839/6000-F8A00

Item No.

38040-F8SX

38046-F8SX

38059-F8SX

38071-F8SX

38084-F8SX

38096-F8SX

38109-F8SX

38121-F8SX

38134-F8SX

38146-F8SX

38600-F8SX

MATT STAINLESS STEEL

Order code

PLA838/0400-F8H00
PLA838/0459-F8H00
PLA838/0584-F8H00
PLA838/0709-F8H00
PLA838/0834-F8H00
PLA838/0959-F8H00
PLA838/1084-F8H00
PLA838/1209-F8HO0
PLA838/1334-F8H00
PLA838/1459-F8H00

PLA838/6000-F8HO0

MATT STAINLESS STEEL

Item No.

39040-F8SX

39046-F8SX

39059-F8SX

39071-F8SX

39084-F8SX

39096-F85X

39109-F8SX

39121-F8SX

39134-F8SX

39146-F8SX

39600-F8SX

Order code

PLA839/0400-F8HO0
PLA839/0459-F8HO0
PLA839/0584-F8H00
PLA839/0709-F8H0O0
PLA839/0834-F8H0O0
PLA839/0959-F8HO0
PLA839/1084-F8H00
PLA839/1209-F8H00
PLA839/1334-F8H00
PLA839/1459-F8H00

PLA839/6000-F8HO0

Order code Detail Item No.
PLA900225 i

St e oo
PLA900908 &
PLA900915 Bevel lip for uneven floors,

DIN R (left-handed) 700895R
PLA900918
PLA900440 Profiles in special colours 900923

Order code

PLA900893L

PLA900893R

PLA900923
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DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS

Planet KG-F10 Narrow
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Planet KG-F10 Drop Seal

SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS

Key benefits
» Elegant architectural design solution.
» For new and existing doors.
» Unilateral and silent actuation.

» No scraping / trailing on the floor, thanks
to parallel drop.

» High-quality silicone lip, lateral protrusion
adjustable.

» Can be shortened to the next smaller
stock length.

Characteristics

» Suitable for single and double-leaf
all-glass doors with 10mm glass thickness
or laminated safety glass.

» Sound insulation up to 48dB.

Possible door types
(depending on options)

» Single swing doors, double swing doors,
sliding doors.

Profile size
> 13.5mm x 46mm.

Max drop height
> 16mm.

Profile material
» Aluminium.

Seal material
» Planet KG-F10 RD: High-quality silicone.

» Planet KG-F10 FH+RD: High-quality
self-extinguishing silicone with aluminium
carrier.

» Bevel lip available for uneven floors
(Left-handed or right-handed variants.

Adjustment
» Self-levelling on uneven surfaces.

» Automatic compensation of sloped floors.

) Easy drop height adjustment.

» Door bottom can be adjusted without
seal removal.

Drop height adjustment
» Using 3mm allen key.

www.lorientuk.com
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Planet KG-F10 Narrow

lﬁE‘ﬁ
o

i

! =
RIS ENHEIM

Standard lengths

» 459mm, 584mm, 709mm, 834mm,
959mm, 1084mm, 1209mm, 1334mm,
1459mm.

» Note: Each length can be cut back
by 125mm.

) Sizes up to 6m are available to
special order.

Fixing
» Glued underneath with VHB adhesive
tape or silicone, or UV.

Accessories (supplied)

» Planet stopping plate, type 1(stainless
steel) and cover plate.

Finishes
) Silver anodised EV1 as standard.

» Matt anodised stainless steel (INOX) or
special colours powder coated (RAL / DB
/ NCS) to special order.
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DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS

Planet KG-F10 Narrow

HOW TO ORDER

Planet KG-F10 Narrow RD

Length
400mm
459mm
584mm
709mm
834mm
959mm
1084mm
1209mm
1334mm

1459mm

<6000mm per m

Max cut back

>335mm
>460mm
>585mm
>710mm
>835mm
>960mm
>1085mm
>1210mm

>1335mm

Item No.

38040-F10S

38046-F10S

38059-F108

38071-F10S

38084-F10S

38096-F108

38109-F10S

38121-F10S

38134-F10S

38146-F10S

38600-F10S

Planet KG-F10 Narrow FH+RD

Length
400mm
459mm
584mm
709mm
834mm
959mm
1084mm
1209mm
1334mm

1459mm

<6000mm per m

Options

Detail

Max cut back

>335mm

>460mm

>585mm

>710mm

>835mm

>960mm

>1085mm

>1210mm

>1335mm

Cut to fixed dimensions

Version for sliding door

Drop seal, top installation

Folding walls G-G design

Silicon protrusion

Order code

PLA838/0400-F10A00
PLA838/0459-F10A00
PLA838/0584-F10A00
PLA838/0709-F10A00
PLA838/0834-F10A00
PLA838/0959-F10A00
PLA838/1084-F10A00
PLA838/1209-F10A00
PLA838/1334-F10A00
PLA838/1459-F10A00

PLA838/6000-F10A00

Item No.

38040-F10SX

38046-F10SX

38059-F10SX

38071-F10SX

38084-F10SX

38096-F10SX

38109-F10SX

38121-F10SX

38134-F108X

38146-F10SX

38600-F10SX

MATT STAINLESS STEEL

Order code

PLA838/0400-F10HO0
PLA838/0459-F10HO0
PLA838/0584-F10HO0
PLA838/0709-F10H00
PLA838/0834-F10H00
PLA838/0959-F10H00
PLA838/1084-F10HO0
PLA838/1209-F10HO0
PLA838/1334-F10HO0
PLA838/1459-F10H00

PLA838/6000-F10HO0

MATT STAINLESS STEEL

Item No. Order code Item No. Order code
39040-F10S  PLA839/0400-F10A00  39040-F10SX PLA839/0400-F10H0O0
39046-F10S  PLA839/0459-F10A00  39046-F10SX PLA839/0459-F10HO0
39059-F10S  PLA839/0584-F10A00  39059-F10SX PLA839/0584-F10H00
39071-F10S ~ PLA839/0709-F10A00  39071-F10SX PLA839/0709-F10HO0
39084-F10S PLA839/0834-F10A00  39084-F10SX PLA839/0834-F10HOO
39096-F10S  PLA839/0959-F10A00  39096-F10SX PLA839/0959-F10HO0
39109-F10S  PLA839/1084-F10A00 39109-F10SX PLA839/1084-F10H00
39121-F10S PLA839/1209-F10A00 39121-F10SX  PLA839/1209-F10H00
39134-F10S  PLA839/1334-F10A00 39134-F10SX PLA839/1334-F10HO0
39146-F10S  PLA839/1459-F10A00 39146-F10SX PLA839/1459-F10HO00
39600-F10S  PLA839/6000-F10A00  39600-F10SX PLA839/6000-F10HO0

Item No. Order code Detail Item No.

900908 PLA900908

900915 PLA900915 gle’\\l/eRl I(llszto_rh::z\ézr)w floors, 900893R

900918 PLA900918

900440 PLA900440 Profiles in special colours 900923

Order code

PLA900893L

PLA900893R

PLA900923
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DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS

Planet KG-F12s
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Planet KG-F12s Narrow Drop Seal

SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS

Key benefits

» Elegant architectural design solution.

» For new and existing doors.

» Unilateral and silent actuation.

» No scraping / trailing on the floor, thanks
to parallel drop.

» High-quality silicone lip, lateral protrusion
adjustable.

» Can be shortened to the next smaller
stock length.

Characteristics

» Suitable for single and double-leaf
all-glass doors with 12mm glass thickness
or laminated safety glass.

» Sound insulation up to 48dB.

Possible door types
(depending on options)

» Single swing doors, double swing doors,
sliding doors.

Profile size
» 16.5mm x 46mm.

Max drop height
> 16mm.

Profile material
» Aluminium.

Seal material
» Planet KG-F12 RD: High-quality silicone.

» Planet KG-F12 FH+RD: High-quality
self-extinguishing silicone with aluminium
carrier.

» Bevel lip available for uneven floors
(Left-handed or right-handed variants.

Adjustment
» Self-levelling on uneven surfaces.

» Automatic compensation of sloped floors.

) Easy drop height adjustment.

» Door bottom can be adjusted without
seal removal.

Drop height adjustment
» Using 3mm allen key.

www.lorientuk.com
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Planet KG-F12s Narrow
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Standard lengths

» 459mm, 584mm, 709mm, 834mm,
959mm, 1084mm, 1209mm, 1334mm,
1459mm.

» Note: Each length can be cut back
by 125mm.

) Sizes up to 6m are available to
special order.

Fixing
» Glued underneath with VHB adhesive
tape or silicone, or UV.

Accessories (supplied)

» Planet stopping plate, type 1(stainless
steel) and cover plate.

Finishes
) Silver anodised EV1 as standard.

» Matt anodised stainless steel (INOX) or
special colours powder coated (RAL / DB
/ NCS) to special order.
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DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS

Planet KG-F12s

HOW TO ORDER

Planet KG-F12s RD

Length Max cut back
400mm -

459mm >335mm
584mm >460mm
709mm >585mm
834mm >710mm
959mm >835mm
1084mm >9060mm
1209mm >1085mm
1334mm >1210mm
1459mm >1335mm

<6000mm per m

Planet KG-F12s FH+RD

Length Max cut back
400mm -

459mm >335mm
584mm >460mm
709mm >585mm
834mm >710mm
959mm >835mm
1084mm >960mm
1209mm >1085mm
1334mm >1210mm
1459mm >1335mm

<6000mm per m

Options

Detail

Cut to fixed dimensions
Version for sliding door
Drop seal, top installation
Folding walls G-G design

Silicon protrusion

MATT STAINLESS STEEL

Item No. Order code Item No. Order code
38040-F12S  PLA838/0400-F12SA00 38040-F12SX PLA838/0400-F12SHOO
38046-F12S  PLA838/0459-F12SA00 38046-F12SX PLA838/0459-F12SHOO
38059-F12S  PLA838/0584-F12SA00 38059-F12SX PLA838/0584-F12SHO0
38071-F12S PLA838/0709-F12SA00 38071-F12SX PLA838/0709-F12SHO0
38084-F12S  PLA838/0834-F12SA00 38084-F12SX PLA838/0834-F12SHO0
38096-F12S  PLA838/0959-F12SA00 38096-F12SX PLA838/0959-F12SHO0
38109-F12S PLA838/1084-F12SA00  38109-F12SX PLA838/1084-F12SHO0
38121-F12S PLA838/1209-F12SA00  38121-F12SX  PLA838/1209-F12SHO0
38134-F12S  PLA838/1334-F12SA00  38134-F12SX PLA838/1334-F12SHO0
38146-F12S  PLA838/1459-F12SA00  38146-F12SX PLA838/1459-F12SHOO
38600-F12S  PLA838/6000-F12SA00 38600-F12SX PLA838/6000-F12SHO0
Item No. Order code Item No. Order code
39040-F12S  PLA839/0400-F12SA00 39040-F12SX PLA839/0400-F12SH0O0
39046-F12S  PLA839/0459-F12SA00  39046-F12SX PLA839/0459-F12SHO0
39059-F12S  PLA839/0584-F12SA00 39059-F12SX PLA839/0584-F12SHO0
39071-F12S ~ PLA839/0709-F12SA00  39071-F12SX PLA839/0709-F12SHOO
39084-F12S  PLA839/0834-F12SA00 39084-F12SX PLA839/0834-F12SHOO
39096-F12S  PLA839/0959-F12SA00  39096-F12SX PLA839/0959-F12SHO0
39109-F12S PLA839/1084-F12SA00  39109-F12SX PLA839/1084-F12SHO0
39121-F128 PLA839/1209-F12SA00  39121-F12SX  PLA839/1209-F12SHOO
39134-F12S  PLA839/1334-F12SA00  39134-F12SX PLA839/1334-F12SH00
39146-F12S PLA839/1459-F12SA00  39146-F12SX PLA839/1459-F12SHO0
39600-F12S  PLA839/6000-F12SA00 39600-F12SX PLA839/6000-F12SHO0
Item No. Order code Detail Item No. Order code
900225 PLA900225 i
rooss mLaosono Eiﬁ' ("r‘i’g;ir_;j;‘r‘i‘j’gg)f'oors' 900894L  PLA900894L
900916 PLA900915 gﬁ\f eR' '{@:ﬁ;ﬁﬁﬁﬁ? floors: 900894R  PLA900894R
900918 PLA900918
Profiles in special colours 900923 PLA900923
900440 PLA900440
Reinforced mechanics 900783 PLA900783
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DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS

Planet KG-U
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Planet KG-U Drop Seal

SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS

Key benefits

» Unilateral and silent actuation.

» No scraping / trailing on the floor,
thanks to parallel drop.

» High-quality silicone lip, lateral
protrusion adjustable.

» Can be shortened to the next smaller
stock length.

Characteristics
» Suitable for single-leaf and double-leaf

all-glass doors from 12mm glass thickness.

» Sound insulation up to 48dB.

Possible door types
(depending on options)

» Single swing doors, double swing doors,
sliding doors, folding doors.

Profile size
» 16.5mm x 28mm.

Max drop height
> 18mm.

Profile material
» Aluminium.

Seal material

» Planet KG-U RD: High-quality silicone.

» Planet KG-U FH+RD: High-quality
self-extinguishing silicone with aluminium
carrier.

» Bevel lip available for uneven floors
(Left-handed or right-handed variants.

Adjustment
) Self-levelling on uneven surfaces.

» Automatic compensation of sloped floors.

» Easy drop height adjustment.
» Door bottom can be adjusted without
seal removal.

Drop height adjustment
» Using 3mm allen key.

www.lorientuk.com
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Planet KG-U
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ROSENHEIM

Standard lengths

» 459mm, 584mm, 709mm, 834mm,
959mm, 1084mm, 1209mm, 1334mm,
1459mm.

» Note: Each length can be cut back
by 125mm.

) Sizes up to 6m are available to
special order.

Fixing
» Glued underneath with VHB adhesive
tape or silicone, or UV.

Accessories (supplied)

» Planet stopping plate, type 1(stainless
steel) and cover plate.

Finishes
) Silver anodised EV1 as standard.

» Matt anodised stainless steel (INOX) or
special colours powder coated (RAL / DB
/ NCS) to special order.
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DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS

Planet KG-U

HOW TO ORDER

Planet KG-U RD

Length Max cut back
400mm -

459mm >335mm
584mm >460mm
709mm >585mm
834mm >710mm
959mm >835mm
1084mm >960mm
1209mm >1085mm
1334mm >1210mm
1459mm >1335mm
<6000mm perm -
Planet KG-U FH+RD
Length Max cut back
400mm -

459mm >335mm
584mm >460mm
709mm >585mm
834mm >710mm
959mm >835mm
1084mm >960mm
1209mm >1085mm
1334mm >1210mm
1459mm >1335mm

<6000mm per m

Options

Detail

Cut to fixed dimensions

Version for sliding door

Drop seal, top installation

Folding walls G-G d

esign

Reinforced mechanics

Item No.

38040-U

38046-U

38059-U

38071-U

38084-U

38096-U

38109-U

38121-U

38134-U

38146-U

38600-U

Item No.

39040-U

39046-U

39069-U

39071-U

39084-U

39096-U

39109-U

39121-U

39134-U

39146-U

39600-U

Item No.

900225

900908

900915

900918

900783

Order code

PLA838/0400-UAOO
PLA838/0459-UA00
PLA838/0584-UA00O
PLA838/0709-UA00O
PLA838/0834-UA0O
PLA838/0959-UAOO
PLA838/1084-UA00O
PLA838/1209-UAOO
PLA838/1334-UA0O
PLA838/1459-UA00O

PLA838/6000-UA0O

Order code Item No.  Order code
PLA839/0400-UAOO 39040-UX PLA839/0400-UH00
PLA839/0459-UAOO 39046-UX PLA839/0459-UH00
PLA839/0584-UA00O 39059-UX PLA839/0584-UH00
PLA839/0709-UA0O 39071-UX  PLA839/0709-UH00
PLA839/0834-UA00O 39084-UX PLA839/0834-UH00
PLA839/0959-UA0OO 39096-UX PLA839/0959-UH00
PLA839/1084-UA00 39109-UX PLA839/1084-UHO0
PLA839/1209-UA0O 39121-UX  PLA839/1209-UH00
PLA839/1334-UA0O 39134-UX  PLA839/1334-UHO0
PLA839/1459-UAOO 39146-UX  PLA839/1459-UH00
PLA839/6000-UAOO 39600-UX PLA839/6000-UHO0
Order code Detail Item No.
PLA900908

PLA900915 gle,\\l/eRl |(||;;ffto_rhggzxézr; floors, 000894R
PLA900918

PLA900783 Profiles in special colours 900923

MATT STAINLESS STEEL

Item No.

38040-UX

38046-UX

380569-UX

38071-UX

38084-UX

38096-UX

38109-UX

38121-UX

38134-UX

38146-UX

38600-UX

Order code

PLA838/0400-UH00
PLA838/0459-UH00
PLA838/0584-UHO0
PLA838/0709-UHO0
PLA838/0834-UHO0
PLA838/0959-UHO0
PLA838/1084-UHO0
PLA838/1209-UH00
PLA838/1334-UH00
PLA838/1459-UH00

PLA838/6000-UHO0

MATT STAINLESS STEEL

Order code

PLA900894L

PLA900894R

PLA900923

DROP SEALS - GLASS DOORS

65



SY0O0A SSVT1O - STV3IS douda

66

DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS

Planet KG-SL10

FACE-FIXED

D m

a

Planet KG-SL10

SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS

Key benefits

» Unilateral and silent actuation.

» No scraping / trailing on the floor,
thanks to parallel drop.

» High-quality silicone lip, lateral
protrusion adjustable.

» Plan in door locking mechanism
(hook latch or roller retainer).

» Can be shortened to the next smaller
stock length.

Characteristics

» Air flow 30 m3/h at ventilation length 1050
mm and pressure difference of 3.9 Pa.

» Suitable for single and double-leaf sliding
glass doors with 10mm glass thicknes.

» Sound insulation up to 44dB.

Possible door types
(depending on options)
» Single and double-leaf sliding glass doors.

Profile size
> 25mm x 46mm.

Max drop height
» 5mm - 18mm.

Profile material
» Aluminium.

Seal material
» Planet KG-SL10 RD: High-quality silicone.
» Planet KG-SL10 FH+RD: High-quality
self-extinguishing silicone with aluminium
carrier.

» Bevel lip available for uneven floors
(Left-handed or right-handed variants.

Adjustment
» Self-levelling on uneven surfaces.

» Automatic compensation of sloped floors.

) Easy drop height adjustment.

» Door bottom can be adjusted without
seal removal.

Drop height adjustment
» Using 3mm allen key.

www.lorientuk.com

a

Planet KG-SL10

i

i
REASERHEIM

Standard lengths

» 459mm, 584mm, 709mm, 834mm,
959mm, 1084mm, 1209mm, 1334mm,
1459mm.

» Note: Each length can be cut back
by 125mm.

) Sizes up to 6m are available to
special order.

Fixing
» Glued underneath with VHB adhesive
tape or silicone, or UV.

Accessories (supplied)

» Planet stopping plate, type 1(stainless
steel) and cover plate.

Finishes
) Silver anodised EV1 as standard.

» Matt anodised stainless steel (INOX) or
special colours powder coated (RAL / DB
/ NCS) to special order.

|/ LORIENT
I—|

ASSA ABLOY


http://www.lorientgroup.com

DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS

Planet KG-SL10

HOW TO ORDER

Planet KG-SL10 RD

Length

459mm
584mm
709mm
834mm
959mm
1084mm
1209mm
1334mm

1459mm

Max cut
back

>335mm

>460mm

>585mm

>710mm

>835mm

>960mm

>1085mm

>1210mm

>1335mm

<6000mm

Planet KG-SL10 RD

Item No. Order code

37046-SL10L  PLA837/0459-SLLAOO
37059-SL10L  PLA837/0584-SLLAOO
37071-SL10L  PLA837/0709-SLLAOO
37084-SL10L  PLA837/0834-SLLAOO
37096-SL10L  PLA837/0959-SLLAOO
37109-SL10L  PLA837/1084-SLLAOO
37121-SL10L  PLA837/1209-SLLAOO
37134-SL10L  PLA837/1334-SLLAOO
37146-SL10L  PLA837/1459-SLLAOO
37160-SL10L  PLA837/6000-SLLAOO

Item No.

37046-SL10R

37059-SL10R

37071-SL10R

37084-SL10R

37096-SL10R

37109-SL10R

37121-SL10R

37134-SL10R

37146-SL10R

37160-SL10R

Order code

PLA837/0459-SLRA0OO
PLA837/0584-SLRA0OO
PLA837/0709-SLRAOO
PLA837/0834-SLRA0O
PLA837/0959-SLRA0OO
PLA837/1084-SLRAOO
PLA837/1209-SLRAOO
PLA837/1334-SLRAOO

PLA837/1459-SLRAOO

PLA837/6000-SLRAOO

DROP SEALS - GLASS DOORS

MATT STAINLESS STEEL

Length r::kCUt Item No. Order code Item No. Order code

459mm  >335mm
584mm  >460mm
709mm  >585mm
834mm  >710mm

959mm  >835mm
1084mm  >960mm
1209mm  >1085mm
1334mm  >1210mm

1459mm  >1335mm
<6000mm

Options

Detail

Cut to fixed dimensions

Silicon protrusion

Reinforced mechanics

Round lip design

Profiles in special colours

37046-SL10XL

37059-SL10XL

37071-SL10XL

37084-SL10XL

37096-SL10XL

37109-SL10XL

37121-SL10XL

37134-SL10XL

37146-SL10XL

37600-SL10XL

PLA837/0459-SLLHOO
PLA837/0584-SLLHOO
PLA837/0709-SLLHOO
PLA837/0834-SLLHOO
PLA837/0959-SLLHOO
PLA837/1084-SLLHOO
PLA837/1209-SLLHOO
PLA837/1334-SLLHOO

PLA837/1459-SLLHOO

PLA837/6000-SLLHOO

Item No. Order code

900225 PLA900225

900440 PLA900440

900783 PLA900783

900910 PLA900910

900923 PLA900923

37046-SL10XR

37059-SL10XR

37071-SL10XR

37084-SL10XR

37096-SL10XR

37109-SL10XR

37121-SL10XR

37134-SL10XR

37146-SL10XR

37600-SL10XR

PLA837/0459-SLRHOO
PLA837/0584-SLRHO0
PLA837/0709-SLRHO0
PLA837/0834-SLRHOO
PLA837/0959-SLRHOO
PLA837/1084-SLRHO0
PLA837/1209-SLRHOO
PLA837/1334-SLRHO0O

PLA837/1459-SLRHOO

PLA837/6000-SLRHOO
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Planet KG-SL10

HOW TO

ORDER

Planet KG-SL10 FH+RD

Length

459mm
584mm
709mm
834mm
959mm
1084mm
1209mm
1334mm

1459mm

<6000mm

DIN L [ DNR__ |
Max cut Item No. Order code Item No. Order code
back

>335mm  39046-SL10L  PLA839/0459-SLLAOO 39046-SL1OR  PLA839/0459-SLRAOO
>460mm  39059-SL10L  PLA839/0584-SLLAOO 39059-SLIOR  PLA839/0584-SLRA0OO
>5685mm  39071-SL10L  PLA839/0709-SLLAOO 39071-SL1OR  PLA839/0709-SLRA0OO
>710mm  39084-SL10L PLA839/0834-SLLAOO 39084-SL1IOR  PLA839/0834-SLRA0OO
>835mm  39096-SL10L  PLA839/0959-SLLAOO 39096-SL10R  PLA839/0959-SLRAOO
>960mm  39109-SL10L  PLA839/1084-SLLAOO 39109-SL1OR  PLA839/1084-SLRAOO
>1085mm  39121-SL1OL ~ PLA839/1209-SLLAOO 39121-SL10R PLA839/1209-SLRAOO
>1210mm  39134-SL10L  PLA839/1334-SLLAOO 39134-SL10R  PLA839/1334-SLRAOO

>1335mm  39146-SL10L  PLA839/1459-SLLAOO 39146-SL10R  PLA839/1459-SLRAOO

39160-SL10L  PLA839/6000-SLLAOO 379160-SL10R PLA839/6000-SLRAOO

Planet KG-U FH+RD

MATT STAINLESS STEEL

S DR
Length :)/I::kcut Item No. Order code Item No. Order code
459mm  >335mm  39046-SL10XL PLA839/0459H00 39046-SL10XR PLA839/0459-SLRHOO
584mm  >460mm  39059-SL10XL PLA839/0584H00 39059-SL10XR PLA839/0584-SLRHO0
709mm  >585mm  39071-SL10OXL PLA839/0709H00 39071-SL10XR  PLA839/0709-SLRHOO
834mm  >710mm  39084-SL10XL PLA839/0834H00 39084-SL10XR PLA839/0834-SLRHOO
959mm  >835mm  39096-SL10XL PLA839/0959H00 39096-SL10XR  PLA839/0959-SLRHOO
1084mm  >960mm  39109-SL10XL PLA839/1084H00 39109-SL10XR  PLA839/1084-SLRHOO
1209mm  >1085mm  39121-SL10OXL  PLA839/1209H00 39121-SL10XR  PLA839/1209-SLRHOO
1334mm  >1210mm  39134-SL10XL PLA839/1334H00 39134-SL10XR  PLA839/1334-SLRHOO
1459mm  >1335mm  39146-SL10XL PLA839/1459H00 39146-SL10XR  PLA839/1459-SLRHO0O
<6000mm 39600-SL10XL PLA839/6000H00 39600-SL10XR PLA839/6000-SLRHOO
Options
Detail Item No. Order code
Cut to fixed dimensions 900225 PLA900225
Silicon protrusion 900440 PLA900440
Reinforced mechanics 900783 PLA900783
Round lip design 900910 PLA900910
Profiles in special colours 900923 PLA900923

| LORIENT
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DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS

Accessories

OPTIONAL

Planet Drop Seals

Type Size

Stopping plate Type 1
(standard)

38mm x 21Tmm

Stopping plate Type 2 incl. screws

38mm x 21Tmm

Stopping plate Type 3 incl. screws

Adhesive tape set for
Planet KG-S narrow

Complete retrofit set for
Planet KG-S narrow

Assembly set
(version 2025)

www.lorientuk.com

Use with

Planet KG-S narrow,
Planet KG-SM set narrow,
Planet KG-A8 | A10 | A12,

Planet KG-F8 | F10 | F12s | F1és,

Planet KG-U,
Planet KG-SL10

Planet KG-S narrow,
Planet KG-SM set narrow,
Planet KG-A8 | A10 | A12,

Planet KG-F8 | F10 | F12s | F16s,

Planet KG-U

Planet KG-S narrow,
Planet KG-SM set narrow,
Planet KG-A8 | A10 | A12,

Planet KG-F8 | F10 | F12s | F16s,

Planet KG-U

Planet KG-S narrow

Planet KG-S narrow

Planet KG-S narrow,
Planet KG-SM set narrow,
Planet KG-A8 | A10 | A12

Item No.  Order Code
900014 PLA900014
900188 PLA900188
900395 PLA900395
900837 PLA900837
902208 PLA902208
902742 PLA902742
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|—\

ASSA ABLOY

DROP SEALS - GLASS DOORS

69


http://www.lorientgroup.com

	Drop Seals for Glass Doors 
	Planet KG-SM Set Narrow 

	Planet KG-S Set Narrow 

	Planet KG-A8 Narrow 
	Plsnet KG-A10 Narrow 
	Planet KG-A12 Narrow Drop Seal 
	Planet KG-F8 Narrow Drop Seal 
	Planet KG-F10 Narrow Drop Seal 
	Planet KG-F12s Drop Seal 
	Planet KG-U Drop Seal 
	Planet KG-SL10


